. .

.--

144

I

1

1

. | |

L

ì

	AUDS FILED NO. 4909
	BOOK 209 PAGE 144
	COMPUTER 99 JUN -2 PH 4: 10
	COMPARED MICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY. 10WA
✓ <u>Prepared by: Union State Bank, P.0</u> SATISFACTION OF MOR	O.Box 110, Winterset, Iowa 50273 (515) 462-2161 RTGAGE
FULL PAYMENT	AND SATISFACTION is hereby acknowledged of a certain <u>22nd</u> day of <u>September</u> A.D. <u>1998</u>
made and executed by <u>David M</u>	. Schreck, a single person
	and recorded in <u>Madison</u> County, State of <u>Iowa</u> ay of <u>September</u> A.D. <u>1998</u> , in Book <u>202</u>
of <u>Mortgages</u>	on page <u>487</u>
Dated the <u>2nd</u> day	y of <u>June</u> 19 ⁹⁹
	UNION STATE BANK
	T MISP
	Steven D. Warrington, Sr. Vice Preside
	Steven D. Wallington, SIC Vice Floor
SATE OF IOWA County of <u>Madison</u> }	ss.
County of <u>Madison</u> }	
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington	of <u>June</u> A.D. 19 <u>99</u> before me appeared
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington	ng by me duly sworn, did say that he is the <u>Senior</u> and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President Union State Bank	v of June A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and and and respectively of and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President Union State Bank corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its	v ofJuneA.D. 19 99 before me appeared and ng by me duly sworn, did say that he is the and respectively of and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of s board of directors, and said D. Warrington
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	v of June A.D. 19 _99 before me appeared and ng by me duly sworn, did say that he is the and respectively of and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President Union State Bank corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its	v ofJuneA.D. 19 99 before me appeared and ng by me duly sworn, did say that he is the and respectively of and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of s board of directors, and said D. Warrington
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	y of June A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and ng by me duly sworn, did say that he is the <u>Senior</u> and respectively of and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of s board of directors, and said <u>Steven D. Warrington</u> acknowledged said instrument to be the voluntary act and MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and
County of <u>Madison</u> } On this <u>2nd</u> day Steven D. Warrington to me personally known, who, bein Vice President <u>Union State Bank</u> corporate seal of said corporation, said corporation by authority of its and	A.D. 19 99 before me appeared and